Product: SYD9550
CEILING LIGHTS
Technical Specification
Size:	 ◊290mm x Height 100mm/
	 ◊290mm x Height 100mm/
	 ◊340mm x Height 85mm
Input current: 0.048A (230V)/0.096A(230V)/
	 0.057A(230V)
Output current: 0.33A/0.32A/ 0.36A
Power factor: >0.9
Efficiency: >85%
Light Intensity: 620cd/ 578.74cd/479.89cd
Luminous flux: 8001lm/1650lm/1722lm
Net weight: 0.75kg/1.665kg/1.4kg
Mild Steel Body
Glass Cover
3534
CEILING LIGHTS INDOOR  –  CATALOGUE 2015
CLI Series-1
Model Power Input
Voltage
Output
voltage
Beam
Angle
Color
Temperature CRI
CLS-10-LSY290GB 10W
85-265VAC
47-63HZ 30V
104°
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
5500-6000K
>75 RACLS-20-LSY290GB 20W 113°
CLS-20-LSY340GB 20W 127°
RoHS IP54
20W 20W 10W
UNIT: cd
— C0/180, 121.7deg

Light Intensity: 760cd/ 1100cd
Luminous flux: 16001lm/3200lm
Net weight: 1kg/1.5kg
Mild Steel / Die-cast Aluminium Body
PMMA Cover
CEILING LIGHTS INDOOR  –  CATALOGUE 2015
CLI Series-3CLI Series-2
Model Power Input
Voltage
Output
voltage
Beam
Angle
Color
Temperature CRI
CLS-10-LSN330GB 10W
85-265VAC
47-63HZ 30V
104° 2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
5500-6000K
>75 RA
CLS-20-LSN330GB 20W 119°
Model Power Input Voltage Output
voltage
Beam
Angle
Color
Temperature CRI
CLS-20-LSY350YB 20W
85-265VAC
47-63HZ 31V
114° 2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
5500-6000K
>75 RA
CLS-40-LSY410YB 40W 119°
CEILING LIGHTS INDOOR  –  CATALOGUE 2015
RoHS IP54RoHS IP40
40W 20W 20W10W
UNIT: cd